DR
STEAKHOUSE

HOUSE WINE

Cabernet Sauvignon (Chile]
Sauvignon Blanc (Chile)

WHITE WINE

Domaine Du Tariquet Sauvignon (France]
Fresh & refined with an attractive intensity of lemon,
grapefruit & green apple

Marques de Caceres Rueda (Spain)
Pale straw colour, very fresh bouquet with citrus and floral notes,
deliciously refreshing

Mas Andes Chardonnay (Chile)

Acacia blossom with white peach aromas, going on to develop
mango and pineapple notes. Palate combines passionfruit flavours
with tropical fruit notes with abundant fruit such as guava

Ricossa Gavi (ltaly)
Straw yellow colour with green apple aromas & vanilla flavours

Les Trois Toits Muscadet (France)
Bone dry, ultra-crisp with notes of meyer lemon & green apple

Marlborough Sauvignon Blanc (New Zealand)
Rich with tropical fruit, a really enjoyable and thirst quenching wine

Paco & Lola Albarino (Spain)
Crisp and refreshing, yet rounded and enduring on the finish

Tommasi Pinot Grigio (Italy]
Clean & spicy with typical hints of tropical fruit

ROSE WINE

Marquis de Goulaine Jean Sablenay

PROSECCO

Serena

CHAMPAGNE
Drappier Carte d’Or Brut

BOTTLE

€26.95
€26.95

€ 29.95

€29.95

€29.95

€32.95

€31.95

€ 34.95

€33.95

€34.95

€29.95

€ 38.95

€ 69.95

GLASS

€6.95
€6.95

€7.95

€7.95

€845

€8.95

€895

€795

€ 10.95




