

STEAKHOUSE

HOUSE WINE	BOTTLE	GLASS
Cabernet Sauvignon (Chile) Sauvignon Blanc (Chile)	€ 26.95 € 26.95	€ 6.95 € 6.95
WHITE WINE		
Domaine Du Tariquet Sauvignon (France) Fresh & refined with an attractive intensity of lemon, grapefruit & green apple	€ 29.95	€ 7.95
Marques de Caceres Rueda (Spain) Pale straw colour, very fresh bouquet with citrus and floral notes, deliciously refreshing	€ 29.95	
Mas Andes Chardonnay (Chile) Acacia blossom with white peach aromas, going on to develop mango and pineapple notes. Palate combines passionfruit flavours with tropical fruit notes with abundant fruit such as guava	€ 29.95	€ 7.95
Ricossa Gavi (Italy) Straw yellow colour with green apple aromas & vanilla flavours	€ 32.95	€ 8.45
Les Trois Toits Muscadet (France) Bone dry, ultra-crisp with notes of meyer lemon & green apple	€ 31.95	
Marlborough Sauvignon Blanc (New Zealand) Rich with tropical fruit, a really enjoyable and thirst quenching wine	€ 34.95	€ 8.95
Paco & Lola Albarino (Spain) Crisp and refreshing, yet rounded and enduring on the finish	€ 33.95	
Tommasi Pinot Grigio (Italy) Clean & spicy with typical hints of tropical fruit	€ 34.95	€ 8.95
ROSE WINE		
Marquis de Goulaine Jean Sablenay	€ 29.95	€ 7.95
PROSECCO Serena	€ 38.95	€ 10.95
CHAMPAGNE Drappier Carte d'Or Brut	€ 69.95	